Preisliste Cafeteria

Herzhaftes: (mit Salat /Frischkase)

Belegtes Brotchen
Salami/ Gefligelmortadella/ Putenbrust/ Kase/ Brie

Mehrkornbrotchen
Salami/ Gefligelmortadella/ Putenbrust/ Kase/ Brie

Ur-Weizenbrotchen
Salami/ Gefliigelmortadella/ Putenbrust/ K&ase/ Brie

Fitnessbrotchen
Salami/ Gefliigelmortadella/ Putenbrust/ Kéase/ Brie

Bagel
Gurke/Tomate

Ciabattabrotchen
Tomate/ Mozzarella

Baguettebrotchen
Salami/ Gefliigelmortadella/ Putenbrust/ Kase/ Brie

Laugenbrotchen/ Laugenstange

Kasebrotchen (lberbacken)

SuRes:

Schokomuffin
Schokocroissant
Streuseltaler/ Plunderteile

SiuRes Brotchen
Rosinenbrétchen/ Croissant

Salami: Schwein

1,50 €
1,80 €

1,80 €

2,20 €

2,20 €

2,40 €

2,50 €

1,20 €

1,20 €

1,20 €
1.50 €
1,80 €

0,60 €
1,10 €
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